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SEVIER RIVER DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM
2018 Proposed Budget Worksheet

Item

" Description

Christensen, Russel
Salary
Social Security
Retirement
Insurance
Travel Expense

Walker, James S.
Salary
Social Security
Retirement
Insurance
Travel Expense

Lay, Robert
Salary
Social Security
Insurance
Travel Expense

ROUNDY, DELIN
Salary
Social Security
Insurance
Travel Expense

Secretary Expense
Committee Expense

Office Expense

Supplies & Equipment
Telephone Expense
Contract Service
Miscellaneous Expenses
State Engineer Assessment
Annual Report

Totals

2017 Amount
Budgeted

41,898.00 + 27,

3,205.00
9,000.00
16,600.00
15,000.00

41,898.00 ¥ 27,

3,205.00
9,800.00
16,600.00
12,000.00

2,283.00
175.00
140.00

1,155.00

2,283.00
175.00
140.00

1,308.00

2,169.00
2,000.00
700.00
15,000.00
6,000.00
40,000.00
10,000.00
13,779.00
2,200.00

268,714.00

2017 Item
Balance

-0.01
363.52
-64.04

-495.27
7,628.76

0.00
109.45
-125.81
-662.21
123.76

-21.75

-1.31
121.59
189.34

0.00
0.35
123.98
1,309.00

2,169.00
2,000.00
700.00
2,943.94
2,474.10
40,000.00
10,000.00
22.00
2,200.00

71,108.39

2018
Proposed Budget

47173

3230

4300

1\ ¥ 300

15,000

42330

32*0

10,300

'+, 300

13,000

2239

EX]

40
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2329

1349

140

13019

8500

3000

700

15000
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¥++800

To,000

15389

a§oo

$ 2120061

Aesesstent: § 234,201
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